3800 EASTVIEW AVE WEST PALM BEACH FL 33407

Experience the charm of this Spanish style home, nestled in the most
desirable street in Northwood Hills. This corner lot gem boasts a spacious * 3 baths
front, side, and back yard. A detached 1-car garage with a remote and a * Single Family

- . . Resid
finished room featuring a second laundry hookup adds convenience. SSIGENES

* Residential

Additional parking for two cars is available in [...]
* Active

¢ 1932 sq ft

Basics

Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 2
Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active
Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 1932 sq ft Year built: 1926




Property details

Total Building Area: 2440
Subdivision Name: NORTHWOOD ADD
Parcel Number: 74434309050620010
Lot Size Area: 5799

Property Features

Door Features: French Doors

Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry,Entrance
Foyer,French Door(s)/Atrium Door(s),Fireplace,High

Ceilings,Walk-In Closet(s)

Window Features: Blinds,Impact Glass,Plantation

Shutters

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Appliances: Built-In Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric

Range,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator
Construction Materials: Frame,Stucco
Cooling Y/N: 1

Fireplace Y/N: 1

Garage Spaces: 2

Heating: Central

Sewer: Public Sewer

Patio and Porch Features: Patio

Water Source: Public

Location Details

County Or Parish: Palm Beach County

Direction Faces: West
Lot Size Square Feet: 5799

Possession: Close Of Escrow

Exterior Features: Fence,Patio

Laundry Features: Washer
Hookup,Dryer Hookup

Pool Features: None

Parking Features:
Driveway,Detached,Garage,On
Street,Garage Door Opener

Architectural Style: Detached, Two
Story

Cooling: Central Air
Covered Spaces: 2
Flooring: Wood
Garage Y/N: 1
Heating Y/N: 1
View: Garden
Roof: Flat

Stories: 2

Zoning Description: SF7 (cit



Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 6358 Tax Year: 2022
Tax Legal Description: NORTHWOOD ADD LTS 1 & 2 BLK 62

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Syndication Remarks: Spanish Queen in Northwood Hills Corner lot,
Township: 74 updated kitchen, wood floors, fenced backyard, 3BR, 2Baths. A charming
home with modern comforts For sale

Year Built Virtual Tour URL: https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=sZwql1GgZs9
Details: Resale

Courtesy of

Office Name: Douglas Elliman




